

G.R.CASE No.7507 of 2014,CIS No.2090 of 2015.

Order Date: 30-06-2023.

Accused persons file a time petition.

The time petition is considered and rejected.

Issue WA.

Fix 17-05-2024 for ER of WA.

D/C

-----