

GR Case 7507 of 2014 CIS 2090 of 2015

Order dated 18.09.2023:

Today is fixed for appr.

Two accd file hazira and other two accd file late hazira.

A petition for extension of I-bail is filed.

Condition passed vide order dated 04.08.2023 is hereby waived as per prayer of the accd by filing a petition.

To 17.05.2024 for appr.

D/C

---