

G R No- 7507 of 2014 CIS No- 2090 of 2015

Order dated 17.05.2024

Today is fixed for appearanc.
Accused persons file hazira.

Fix 16/12/2024 for charge.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.