

GR Case- 7507 of 2014 CIS-2090 of 2015
Present : Sarmistha Bose

Order dated 16.12.2024

Today is fixed for charge.

Four accused persons are present by filing hazira.

P.O is on leave. 3rd J.M is in charge.

A petition for confirmation of I.bail is filed.

Fix 29.08.2025 for charge.

D/C

I/C

I/C